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Coiled Tubing & N2 Equipment 24-Hour Support
Please contact your nearest location from the list below.

COILED TUBING & NITROGEN MANAGEMENT
VP of Coiled Tubing and Nitrogen Canaan Factor Canaan.Factor@nov.com Fort Worth, TX
Product Line Director Norm Fossheim Norm.Fossheim@nov.com Calgary, AB
Sales Director - Eastern Hemisphere Andrew Carrion Andrew.Carrion@nov.com Dubai, UAE
Sales Director - Western Hemisphere Shawn Brooks Shawn.Brooks@nov.com Houston, TX
Inside Sales Director Ron Laesecke Ron.Laesecke@nov.com Calgary, AB
COILED TUBING & NITROGEN OUTSIDE SALES AND SUPPORT BY REGION
Russia/CIS Vadim Kukharev Vadzim.Kukharau@nov.com Moscow, Russia
Asia Pacific Choon Fei Wong ChoonFei.Wong@nov.com Singapore
China Fujian Li (Frank) Fujian.Li@nov.com Beijing, China
MENAT Kerry Quick Kerry.Quick@nov.com Dubai, UAE
Saudi Arabia Fadil Al-Qatari Fadil.AlQatari@nov.com Dammam, Saudi Arabia
Europe/SSA Max Gaeta Massimiliano.Gaeta@nov.com Pescara, Italy
United States & Global Accounts Aaron Wilson Aaron.Wilson@nov.com Houston, TX
United States & Global Accounts Noah Buck Noah.Buck@nov.com Houston, TX
United States Josh Ivie Joshua.Ivie@nov.com Houston, TX
Canada Mike Bridle Mike.Bridle@nov.com Calgary, AB
Global Technical Support and Training Gary Stoneham Gary.Stoneham@nov.com Calgary, AB
SAUDI ARABIA SERVICE CENTER - 966 138353061
Country Manager Chad Albury Chad.Albury@nov.com Dammam, Saudi Arabia
Regional Aftersales Manager Chris Noble Chris.Noble@nov.com Dammam, Saudi Arabia

HYDRA RIG: Coiled tubing units, injectors, reels, cabins, power packs, and auxiliary equipment; nitrogen equipment; snubbing equipment
Hydra Rig (Fort Worth, TX) main office 24-hour support: +1.817.985.5000
Sales Manager Ron Laesecke Ron.Laesecke@nov.com Calgary, AB
Product Line Manager Trent Wills Trent.Wills@nov.com Fort Worth, TX
Outside Sales Lukus Gille Lukus.Gille@nov.com Fort Worth, TX
Spare Parts Support Justin Basham Justin.Basham@nov.com Fort Worth, TX
Service Manager Steven Scotland Steven.Scotland@nov.com Fort Worth, TX
Hydra Rig (Great Yarmouth, UK) main office: +44 (0)1493 666200 / After hours: +44 (0)1253 501022
Sales Manager Nigel Turner Nigel.Turner@nov.com Great Yarmouth, GB
Spare Parts Support Philip Steele Philip.Steele@nov.com Great Yarmouth, GB
Service Manager Stuart Roberts Stuart.Roberts@nov.com Great Yarmouth, GB
Hydra Rig (Singapore) main office 24-hour support: +65.62680188
Sales Manager Ashiq Osman Ashiq.Osman@nov.com Singapore
Spare Parts Support Christina Dicen Christina.Dicen@nov.com Singapore
Sales Engineer Yi Mon Chan Aye YiMon.ChanAye@nov.com Singapore
Hydra Rig (Canada) main office 24-hour support: +1.403.369.9851
Sales Manager Ron Laesecke Ron.Laesecke@nov.com Calgary, AB
Spare Parts Support Michael Boles Michael.Boles@nov.com Calgary, AB
Service Manager Walter Boraso Walter.Boraso@nov.com Calgary, AB

FIDMASH: Coiled tubing units, injectors, reels, cabins,  power packs, and auxiliary equipment; nitrogen equipment; pressure pumping equipment
Fidmash (Belarus) main office 24-hour support: +375.29.183.00.02
Sales Manager Victor Erechenko Victor.Erechenko@nov.com Minsk, Belarus
Spare Parts Support Andrei Reznikau Andrei.Reznikau@nov.com Minsk, Belarus
Service Manager Aliaksandr Volkau Aliaksandr.Volkau@nov.com Minsk, Belarus

TEXAS OIL TOOLS: Subsea and surface pressure control equipment and accessories
Texas Oil Tools (Conroe, TX) main office 24-hour support: +1.936.777.6100
Sales Manager Adam Jones Adam.Jones@nov.com Conroe, TX
Outside Sales Ryan Gibson Ryan.Gibson@nov.com Conroe, TX
Subsea Manager Roy Whiteman Roy.Whiteman@nov.com Conroe, TX
Spare Parts Support Inside Sales Team totsales@nov.com Conroe, TX
Service Support Marcus Bolden Marcus.Bolden@nov.com Conroe, TX

QUALITY TUBING: Coiled tubing products and services
Quality Tubing (Houston, TX) main office 24-hour support: +1.800.486.0751
Sales Manager Stephen Neveu Stephen.Neveu@nov.com Houston, TX
Outside Sales Jordan Lewis Jordan.Lewis@nov.com Houston, TX
Service Manager Michael Sims Michael.Sims@nov.com Houston, TX

CTES & ADVANCED ANALYTICS, CONTROLS, AND DIGITAL: Cerberus, Cerberus Live, Orion, OrionNet, Max platform, GoConnect, CBM
CTES (Houston, TX) main office 24-hour support: +1.936.777.6100
Sales Manager Travis Thomas Travis.Thomas@nov.com Houston, TX
Business Development Manager Colt Ables Colt.Ables@nov.com Houston, TX


